HC52  Series
© 2023 hivolt.de - Subject to change without notice, errors expected HC52_E  01/2023  Page 1 of 6
hivolt.de GmbH & Co. KG
Oehleckerring 40   ∙   D-22419 Hamburg   ∙   Germany   ∙   +49 40 537122-0   ∙     +49 40 537122-99   ∙   info@hivolt.de   ∙   www.hivolt.de
20kV - STRAIGHT COAXIAL CONNECTOR SERIES
 FEATURES
− Rated Voltage 20kVDC
− Recessed contacts

− High voltage power supplies / amplifiers
− Medical electronics
− Nuclear instrumentation
− Test and measurement equipment
− High voltage laboratory wiring
− General high voltage testing
 DESCRIPTION
20kV reverse polarity coaxial high voltage connectors designed to
minimize the risk of electrical shock to personnel through the use of
recessed contacts. Both the cable connectors and the bulkhead
receptacles have recessed contacts and will stand off the rated voltage in
unmated condition.
The front mount receptacles are hermetically sealed.
The straight cable plug HC52P-58 is compatible with our 20kV rated
HRG58-20-2 and our 40kV rated HRG303-40-B-2 coaxial cable.
The straight cable plug HC52P-HTV30S is compatible with our 30kV rated
HTV-30S-22-2 coaxial cable.
The straight cable plugs HC52P-213 and HC52P-214 are compatible with
our 20kV rated HRG213-20-B-2, HRG213-20-C-2 or standard RG 213 /
RG 214 coaxial cable.

Oehleckerring 40   ∙   D-22419 Hamburg   ∙   Germany   ∙   +49 40 537122-0   ∙     +49 40 537122-99   ∙   info@hivolt.de   ∙   www.hivolt.de
 DIMENSIONS
HC52P-58  /-1672669  /-HTV30S
HC52P-213  /-214
HC52RB-A
PANEL CUT-OUT
HC52RB-B
PANEL CUT-OUT
− All dimensions are in mm (inch); drawings not to scale.
− All values and dimensions without given tolerances are nominal.
HC52  Series
© 2023 hivolt.de - Subject to change without notice, errors expected HC52_E  01/2023  Page 4 of 6
hivolt.de GmbH & Co. KG
Oehleckerring 40   ∙   D-22419 Hamburg   ∙   Germany   ∙   +49 40 537122-0   ∙     +49 40 537122-99   ∙   info@hivolt.de   ∙   www.hivolt.de
 ORDERING INFORMATION
20kV Straight Crimp Cable Plug (female) for RG 58 HC52P-58
20kV Straight Crimp Cable Plug (female) for RG 213 HC52P-213
20kV Straight Crimp Cable Plug (female) for RG 214 HC52P-214
20kV Straight Crimp Cable Plug (female) for 167-2669 HC52P-1672669
20kV Straight Crimp Cable Plug (female) for HTV-30S-22-2 HC52P-HTV30S
20kV Front Mount Bulkhead Receptacle (male, long insulator) HC52RB-A
20kV Front Mount Bulkhead Receptacle (male, short insulator) HC52RB-B
 CRIMP TOOLS
Ergonomic blank crimp tool frame HC-CR-2
suitable for crimp inserts HC-CR-DIE-A, HC-CR-DIE-B, HC-CR-DIE-C
Crimp Insert Hex 5.5mm, 5.9mm, Square 0.98mm, 1.6mm, 2.4mm HC-CR-DIE-B
Crimp Insert Hex 2.55mm, 3.3mm, 10.7mm, Square 1.6mm, 2.4mm HC-CR-DIE-C
Bespoke ready-to-use high voltage cable assemblies based on different high voltage cable types are available. The cable
assemblies are fully tested. Please contact hivolt.de for details.
Examples:
Cable: HTV-30S-22-2; Length: 2m; HC52P-HTV30S plug assembled on both ends HCA-020-H52C-002-H52C-T
Cable: RG 213; Length: 10m; HC52P-213 plug assembled on one end, HCA-020-H52A-010-H52R-X
HC52RB-213 receptacle on the other end
HC52  Series
© 2023 hivolt.de - Subject to change without notice, errors expected HC52_E  01/2023  Page 5 of 6
hivolt.de GmbH & Co. KG
Oehleckerring 40   ∙   D-22419 Hamburg   ∙   Germany   ∙   +49 40 537122-0   ∙     +49 40 537122-99   ∙   info@hivolt.de   ∙   www.hivolt.de